
Player:_______________   Team#_______  Color:________ 

 

2016 INSTRUCTIONAL CLINIC SCHEDULE 
               1.  PURPLE Crickets     

      2.  GREEN Katydids     

      3.  RED Fireflies     

      4.  GOLD Stingers     

 

 

 

 

 
Thur. May 26  Thurs. June 2               Mon. June 6                  Thurs. June 9 
VP4   5:30   1-2   VP4    5:30   1-3  VP4   5:30   1-4          VP4   5:30   2-1 
VP4   6:15   3-4  VP4    6:15   4-2  VP4   6:15   2-3          VP4   6:15   4-3 
                                                          
               
  
  

Mon. June 13  Sat. June 18  Mon. June 20                   Thur. June 23 

 

VP4   5:30   3-1  VP3   2:00   4-1 VP4   5:30   1-2         VP4   5:30    1-3 
VP4   6:15   2-4  VP3   3:00   3-2 VP4   6:15   3-4         VP4   6:15    4-2 
    EA PICTURE DAY 
    Picture time is 45 min before gametime 
 
     
 
 
 
 

Mon. June 27  Wed. June 29 
VP4   5:30    1-4           VP4   5:30   2-1 
VP4   6:15    2-3           VP4   6:15   4-3 
 
   
      

 
 All games begin on scheduled time. 
 All fields are located at the VanPreter Park Diamond #4 at 4th Street and Playground Ct. East 
Alton. 

 Coaches will be supplied by Park Staff.  Parent helpers will be greatly appreciated.  
 Rain-Out Information:  Players will be notified by their coach in event of a rainout.  You can 
also check website marquis for updated information, or call VanPreter Park 259-7951. 

 Remember the Parent/Player Code of Ethics – “that the game is for the children; to 
encourage good sportsmanship to all players, parents & officials; games are not about winning or 
losing; and that all players, coaches, fans and officials are to be treated with respect at all times.” 

 LETS PLAY BALL and have a summer of FUN! 

 

 


